
Upcoming Dates of Interest: 
 

Mon., Oct. 2  National Custodial Worker’s Recognition Day (falls on Oct. 2 each year) 
 

Tues., Oct. 3  First Quarter Midterm 
 

Tues., Oct. 3  Grade 6 "We Are Water MN" traveling exhibit field trip to Roseau County Museum 
12:30 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.  

 

Tues., Oct. 3  Home Volleyball ‘in the Swamp’ hosting the Northern Freeze Dig Pink Night  
 

Tues., Oct. 3  Early Childhood Family Education (ECFE) Night 
 

Wed., Oct. 4  4 PM Midterm Grades Due 
 

Wed., Oct. 4  Env. Studies Class "We Are Water MN" traveling exhibit field trip to Roseau 
County Museum 9:00 a.m. to 10:00 a.m.  

 

Thurs., Oct. 5  Early Out Day Students Dismissed at 12:30pm + Parent Teacher Conferences 
 

Fri., Oct. 6  Grade 3 "We Are Water MN" traveling exhibit field trip to Roseau County Museum 
12:30 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.  

 

Oct. 9-13  Created in 1962 by President John F. Kennedy, National School Lunch Week 
celebrates the benefits of the child nutrition program.   

 

Mon., Oct. 9  Vision checks for grades K, 1, 3, 5, 7 and 10 
   Hearing checks for gradees K, 1, 2, 3, 5, 8 and 11 
 
Mon., Oct. 9  7:30 PM Badger School Board Meeting ~ regular second-Monday pattern 
 

Tues., Oct. 10  Early Childhood Family Education (ECFE) ~ Fire Safety Night @ Badger Fire Hall 
 

Tues., Oct. 10  LifeCare Medical Center will be offering a CNA class that starts Oct. 10. Please 
email kdunham@lifecaremc.com for more information.  

 

Tues., Oct. 17  Early Childhood Family Education (ECFE) ~ Fall Hayride meet at School Playground 
 

Wed., Oct. 11  Roseau Occupations Fair for grades 11-12 
 

Wed., Oct. 11  FCCLA: Hosting an Area Fall Meeting at U of M Crookston on October 11th so 
members can learn more about FCCLA and upcoming opportunities for 
leadership training.Badger has 2 Northern Area officers in our chapter this year: 

President Bethanie VonEnde 
VP Emily Burkel 

 

Wed., Oct. 18  RESCHEDULED to Wed., Nov. 1 ASVAB – Juniors 
        Pre ACT – Sophomores 
 

Thurs., Oct. 19 – No School due to MEA Weekend 
Sun., Oct. 22  MEA also means MN Youth Firearms Deer Hunt 
 

Mon., Oct. 23  Picture Retake Day 
 

Tues., Oct. 24  Early Childhood Family Education (ECFE) ~ Pumpkins in PreSchool Room 
 

Wed., Oct. 25  PSAT – Juniors 
Wed., Oct. 25  Career Expo at Grand Forks Alerus ? 
 

Tues., Oct. 31  No ECFE ~ Halloween ~ have fun trick-or-treating! 
 

Wed., Nov. 1  ASVAB – Juniors 
   Pre ACT – Sophomores 
 

Fri., Nov. 3  Final Day of Academic Quarter 1 
 

Sat., Nov. 4 –  Daylight Savings Time Ends 
Sun., Nov. 5 
 

mailto:kdunham@lifecaremc.com


Mon., Nov. 6  Teacher In-Service Day 
 

Tues., Nov. 7  Start of Academic Quarter 2 
 

Wed., Nov. 08  Flu shots for staff and students 8:30 to 10:30 a.m. 
 

Fri., Nov. 10  Veteran’s Day Program @ 10:00 a.m. 
 

Mon., Nov. 13  GBB Practice Begins 
 

Mon., Nov. 15  7:30 PM Badger School Board Meeting ~ regular second-Monday pattern 
 

Thurs., Nov. 16  Vocal & Instrumental Solo Contests @ LOW 
 

Mon., Nov. 20  Wrestling Practice Begins 
Mon., Nov. 20  BBB Practice Begins 
 

Thurs., Nov. 23 –  No School due to Thanksgiving Break 
Sun., Nov. 26 
 

Thurs., Nov. 30  10th Grade Sophomores will be attending the Northland Aerospace, which is an 
Experience STEAM event supported by Northland Community and Technical College 
and the National Center for Autonomous Technologies (NCAT). 

 
 
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


